Nr albumu

46746
46626
46747
46627
46628
46749
46630
46750
46631
46751
46632
46752
44505
46754
45328
46633
44272
46757
46758
44440
46759
46634
46635
46636
46638
46762
46763
46765
46962

LEKARSKI 2024/25

EGZAMIN - | TERMIN POPRAWKOWY - 03.07.2025r.

OCENA

3,5
2,0
2,0
3,5
3,5
2,0
3,0
3,5
2,0
3,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,5
3,5
2,0

DO POPRAWY

teoria

teoria + praktyka

teoria

teoria
teoria + praktyka

praktyka

praktyka

teoria

teoria + praktyka



Nr albumu OCENA DO POPRAWY

46766 4,0 -
40040 4,0 =
46767 2,0 teoria + praktyka
46643 3,5 =
46768 3,5 -
44815 3,5 =
43791 2,0 teoria
46644 4,0 =
40507 3,5 -
46978 4,0 =
32218 4,0 -
46647 3,0 -
46775 3,0 -
46776 2,0 teoria + praktyka
45639 2,0 praktyka
46965 2,0 teoria
47116 2,0 teoria + praktyka
46648 2,0 teoria
46649 4,5 -
46779 2,0 praktyka
46780 3,5 -
46650 3,5 -
46781 3,5 -
46782 4,0 -
40413 3,5 -
46784 3,0 -
45580 nb

46652 3,0 =
46654 2,0 praktyka
46655 3,0 -
44454 3,0 -
46656 4,0 =

46789 3,0 -



Nr albumu

44619
46790
46657
46791
46792
41532
46658
46793
46659
44838
46795
46796
45620
40276
44620
46798
46662
45601
46799
46801
46663
46802
44663
43566
46666
45859
46807
46809
46817
25236
45102
46819
44546

OCENA

2,0
3,0
2,0
3,5
3,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
3,5
3,0
nb
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
nb
2,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,5
2,0

DO POPRAWY

teoria + praktyka

teoria + praktyka

teoria
praktyka

teoria

teoria

teoria + praktyka

teoria

teoria + praktyka

teoria + praktyka
praktyka

teoria

teoria

teoria



Nr albumu

46820
46821
46671
46966
46673
46674
43688
46824
46675
46825
46676
46677
46678
46826
46679
46827
46828
46829
46681
46682
46835
45371
46837
46838
46839
46684
46685
46686
46687
46843
46844
46845

42195

OCENA

3,0
4,0
2,0
3,5
3,0
2,0
nb
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,5
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,5
nb
3,0
3,5
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,5
3,5

DO POPRAWY

teoria + praktyka

teoria + praktyka

teoria
teoria

teoria

teoria + praktyka

teoria

teoria + praktyka

teoria + praktyka

teoria

praktyka

teoria + praktyka



Nr albumu

46847
46690
45118
46484
46128
46691
46692
46851
46261
44577
46603
43017
39357
46853
46693
43766
47104
46694
46695
46696
47101
44582
44583
38965
46697
46863
46698
46699
46700
46701
46866
46867
46703

OCENA

2,0
4,0
3,5
2,0
2,0
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,5
3,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,5
2,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,5
3,5
2,0
2,0

DO POPRAWY

teoria + praktyka

teoria + praktyka

teoria + praktyka

praktyka
teoria
teoria
teoria + praktyka

teoria + praktyka

teoria

teoria + praktyka

teoria

teoria

teoria



Nr albumu

45135
46704
46705
46959
44599
46869
47121
45030
46871
46872
46706
35322
46707
46708
46879
35852
46710
46711
46882
46885
43303
43736
46889
46891
46892
46716
46895
46717
46719
46720
46721
46722
46898

OCENA

2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,5
3,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,5
2,0
2,0
3,5
4,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,5
3,5
4,0
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,5
2,0
2,0

DO POPRAWY

teoria + praktyka
teoria
teoria
teoria
teoria
teoria + praktyka
teoria + praktyka
teoria
teoria
teoria + praktyka

praktyka

teoria + praktyka
teoria + praktyka

teoria

teoria + praktyka

teoria



Nr albumu OCENA DO POPRAWY

47107 3,5 -
46725 3,0 -

46728 2,0 teoria



